## L18000217237

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAI	L
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
, ,	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



400354101964

10/26/20--01035--009 \*\*25.00

FILED 2020 OCT 26 PH 4: 36

12/4/20

## **COVER LETTER**

<del>-</del>
_
<del>_</del>
_
er
Filing Fee, ate of Status & d Copy al copy is enclosed)
810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CS Y DL INVESTMENT LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Con	npany were filed o	on 09/12/2018 and assigned
Florida document number L18000217237		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	F 2020 OCT	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limite	<u>d liability compa</u>	. N I
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	d Liability Company,	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2000 PON	CE DE LEON BLVD., SUITE 600 6
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE.	SS) CORAL C	ABLES, FL 33134
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address here:	CORALO	CE DE LEON BLVD., SUITE 600  ABLES, FL 33434  our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address: 2000 PO	NCE DE LEON BL	VD., SUITE 600,
	Ente	r Florida street address
CORAL	GABLES	, Florida <sup>33134</sup>
	City	Zip Code
Now Degletared Agent's Signature if changing Degletared A	. cont.	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	VIDAL MENDEZ, LEONARDO E	4221 Vineyard Cir	
		Weston, FL 33332	■Remove
			□Shange
			26
			□ ftemove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

· <del>-</del>		
		2020 obt
	· · ·	F       F
		71LE
		P C
	<u></u>	<u>+:</u>
		<u> </u>
	•	
ffective date, if other than the date of filing: an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing.	(optional)	
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing little. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory (	or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursual filing requirements, this date will not	nt to 605,0207 : t be listed as :
ocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	-	
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.	m on the parties of (b). The 90th of	lass attam tha
I is filed.	and on the earlier of (b) The 90th C	iay anter the
01021080		
nated 10 23 2020		
$T_{\mathcal{V}}$		
Signature of a melither or authorized representa	ative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00